Passenger Numbers - Red Boats Ferry Service, Wynyard Quarter, November 2024

Day Date Daily Passengers
Friday November 1 2639
Saturday November 2 2985
Sunday November 3 2117
Monday November 4 860
Tuesday November 5 1164
Wednesday November 6 762
Thursday November 7 1254
Friday November 8 1400
Saturday November 9 2538
Sunday November 10 1652
Monday November 11 822
Tuesday November 12 886
Wednesday November 13 1545
Thursday November 14 786
Friday November 15 671
Saturday November 16 2406
Sunday November 17 2155
Monday November 18 1163
Tuesday November 19 1217
Wednesday November 20 788
Thursday November 21 840
Friday November 22 1640
Saturday November 23 1669
Sunday November 24 2379
Monday November 25 782
Tuesday November 26 858
Wednesday November 27 627
Thursday November 28 1166
Friday November 29 1174
Saturday November 30 867




